Current DRC	FIGURE 12	Date Submitted: <u>1/6/2022</u>			
Project Number:		Date Site Plan Approved:			
	INFRASTRUCTURE LIST	Date Preliminary Plat Approved:			
	(Rev. 2-16-18)	Date Preliminary Plat Expires:			
	EXHIBIT "A"	DRB Project No.: PR-2020-006070			
	TO SUBDIVISION IMPROVEMENTS AGREEMENT	DRB Application No.: SI-2021-01888			
	DEVELOPMENT REVIEW BOARD (D.R.B.) REQUIRED INFRASTRUCTURE LIST				
	BLUE SKY DISTRIBUTING				
	PROPOSED NAME OF PLAT AND/OR SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN				

Following is a summary of PUBLIC/PRIVATE Infrastructure required to be constructed or financially guaranteed for the above development. This Listing is not necessarily a complete listing. During the SIA process and/or in the review of the construction drawings, if the DRC Chair determines that appurtenant items and/or unforeseen items have not been included in the infrastructure listing, the DRC Chair may include those items in the listing and related financial guarantee. Likewise, if the DRC Chair determines that appurtenant or non-essential items can be deleted from the listing, those items may be deleted as well as the related portions of the financial guarantees. All such revisions require approval by the DRC Chair, the User Department and agent/owner. If such approvals are obtained, these revisions to the listing will be incorporated administratively. In addition, any unforeseen items which arise during construction which are necessary to complete the project and which normally are the Subdivider's responsibility will be required as a condition of

TRACT 9B AVALON SUBDIVISION UNIT 5

EXISTING LEGAL DESCRIPTION PRIOR TO PLATTING ACTION

project acceptance and close out by the City. Construction Certification Financially Constructed Size Type of Improvement Location From To Private City Cnst Engineer Guaranteed Under Inspector P.E. DRC# DRC# 24' F-Edge Bluewater Road Major Local Paving, 8" Curb & Gutter Daytona Road North Property Line 6' Sidewalk (east side) Bluewater Road West East 6' Sidewalk (North side) Property Line Property Line Daytona Road Bluewater Road SAS Gravity Line North Property Line Water PVC Line Daytona Road Bluewater Road North Property Line 30" - 42" Storm Drain RCP Daytona Road Bluewater Road North Property Line Bike Lane Signing and Striping Bluewater Road Daytona Road East Property Line

			proved for Impact Fee credits. Signatures f	from the Impact Fee Adr	ministrator and the City I	Jser Department is	required prior to DF	RB approval	of this	
Financially								Construction Certification		
Guaranteed	Under	Size	Type of Improvement	Location	From	То	Priva	te	City Cnst	
DRC #	DRC#	0.20	7,50 0,			. •	Inspector	P.E.	Engineer	
DICO#	DICO #						mapector		Linginieer	
								/		
							,	1	1	
L	L		***************************************		Approval of Credita	ble Items:	Approval of C	Creditable Ite	ems:	
			A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR		/ ipprovar or ordana	ord realities.	, ipprovation	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
					Impact Fee Admistra	ator Signature D	Date City User De	ept. Signatu	re Date	
		Al		NOTES		***************************************	www.com.com.com.com.com.com.com.com.com.com			
		If the site	is located in a floodplain, then the financial	guarantee will not be re	eleased until the LOMR i	s approved by FEM	ΛA.			
			Street ligh	ts per City rquirements.						
1 s	torm drain to include	e manholes and	inlets							
					-					
			<u> </u>			***************************************				
2										
									······································	
							31.00.			
3										
		·								
	,,,,									
	AGENT / OWNER			DEVELOPMENT R	EVIEW BOARD MEMBER	R APPROVALS				
			Walfler		1001	144-		***************************************		
VINCEN	T CARRICA). PE	July 1	Jan 12, 2022	Chryston	nefelot	Jan 12, 2022			
VINCENT CARRICA, PE NAME (print)		DRB CHAI	R - date	PA	PARKS & RECREATION - date					
			Jeanne Wolfenba	AVARV Ian 12 2022						
/ I ERR	A West 1		Jeanne Wolfenharger (Jan 12, 2022	13.21 MCT)		AMAFCA - dat				
FIRM			TRANSPORTATION DE	TRANSPORTATION DEVELOPMENT - date			te			
1-h-72			<u>biaine Cartei</u>	Jan 12, 2022	1eff Pai	mer	Jan 12, 2022			
43	Blaine Corter (Jan 12, 2022 13:28 MST) Jeff Palmer (Jan 12, 2022 13:31 MST)				NT data					
•										
			Einest Armijo	Jan 12, 2022						
			CITY ENGINE	CITY ENGINEER - date		- date				
			DESIGN RE	VIEW COMMITTEE REV	ISIONS	OOKHIDAANIII OOKKI SI INKAYSOO OOKOO KAA				
Barrensearch		Simulation	one and the control of the control o							
	REVISION	DATE	DRC CHAIR	USER DEP	ARTMENT		AGENT /OWNER]	
				:					1	
									-	

PR-2021-006070_SI-2021-01888_Infrastructure _List_South_Approved_1-12-22

Final Audit Report 2022-01-12

Created: 2022-01-12

By: Jay Rodenbeck (jrodenbeck@cabq.gov)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAV0PekJ5HSX7u1eQd9iqFzcYUBV9cd6pK

"PR-2021-006070_SI-2021-01888_Infrastructure_List_South_Approved_1-12-22" History

- Document created by Jay Rodenbeck (jrodenbeck@cabq.gov) 2022-01-12 7:26:39 PM GMT- IP address: 143.120.132.106
- Document emailed to Ernest Armijo (earmijo@cabq.gov) for signature 2022-01-12 7:30:35 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Ernest Armijo (earmijo@cabq.gov)
 2022-01-12 8:27:21 PM GMT- IP address: 73.228.31.84
- Document e-signed by Ernest Armijo (earmijo@cabq.gov)

 Signature Date: 2022-01-12 8:27:29 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 73.228.31.84
- Document emailed to Blaine Carter (bcarter@abcwua.org) for signature 2022-01-12 8:27:31 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Blaine Carter (bcarter@abcwua.org) 2022-01-12 8:28:18 PM GMT- IP address: 142.202.67.2
- Document e-signed by Blaine Carter (bcarter@abcwua.org)

 Signature Date: 2022-01-12 8:28:30 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 142.202.67.2
- Document emailed to Cheryl Somerfeldt (csomerfeldt@cabq.gov) for signature 2022-01-12 8:28:32 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Cheryl Somerfeldt (csomerfeldt@cabq.gov) 2022-01-12 8:28:51 PM GMT- IP address: 75.161.71.32
- Document e-signed by Cheryl Somerfeldt (csomerfeldt@cabq.gov)

 Signature Date: 2022-01-12 8:28:59 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 75.161.71.32



- Document emailed to Jeff Palmer (jppalmer@cabq.gov) for signature 2022-01-12 8:29:01 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Jeff Palmer (jppalmer@cabq.gov) 2022-01-12 8:30:50 PM GMT- IP address: 198.206.237.4
- Document e-signed by Jeff Palmer (jppalmer@cabq.gov)

 Signature Date: 2022-01-12 8:31:12 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 198.206.237.4
- Document emailed to Jeanne Wolfenbarger (jwolfenbarger@cabq.gov) for signature 2022-01-12 8:31:14 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Jeanne Wolfenbarger (jwolfenbarger@cabq.gov) 2022-01-12 8:31:25 PM GMT- IP address: 73.242.176.142
- Document e-signed by Jeanne Wolfenbarger (jwolfenbarger@cabq.gov)

 Signature Date: 2022-01-12 8:31:57 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 73.242.176.142
- Document emailed to Jolene Wolfley, CABQ Planning (jwolfley@cabq.gov) for signature 2022-01-12 8:31:59 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Jolene Wolfley, CABQ Planning (jwolfley@cabq.gov) 2022-01-12 8:32:14 PM GMT- IP address: 143.120.133.169
- Document e-signed by Jolene Wolfley, CABQ Planning (jwolfley@cabq.gov)

 Signature Date: 2022-01-12 8:32:37 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 143.120.133.169
- Agreement completed. 2022-01-12 - 8:32:37 PM GMT